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LED valgusti ECO Bianca BFLH-15-42C1 valge 230V 25-42W 6720Im CRI80
120° IP44 3000K, 3500K, 4000K 3CCT

Tootekood 19397

Varvustemperatuur
Valgusvoog

Valgusti efektiivsus Im79
Garantii

Toiteplokk

Brand

Toitepinge
Véimsustegur
Voimsus
Maksimaalne vimsus
Laatse nurk

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Kaitseklass
Eluiga

Pikkus

Laius

Kdrgus

Pakis

Kastis

Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal
Poleer
Lédgikindlus
Tookeskkond
Tootemperatuur
Sertifikaadid

Energiaklass

3CCT 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
6720luumenit
160Im/W

3 aastat
PHILIPS

ECO

230V

0.90

25-42W

42w

120°

80

5

P44

50000h
1440.0mm
160.0mm
61.0mm

1tk

4tk

valge
polikarbonaat
matt

IKO8

sisse

-20 - +45°C
CE

A
B p
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